Li
ne
a
B
in
 w
ith
 b

Select one per category to specify your product.
1. Select size
How to order in 5 steps
For further tailoring, contact
us to speak with a sales
consultant.
Australia  1800 027 799
International  +61 2 8774 8888
Email  info@streetfurniture.com
Accessible Signage
Text size and colour contrast meet
DDA and ADA requirements.
Heavy-duty Piano Hinge
Full height and
stainless steel 316.
120L
570L x 640W x 1245H mm
22 1/2" L x 25 1/4" W x 49" H
240L
715L x 810W x 1415H mm
28 1/8" L x 31 7/8" W x 55 3/4" H
 
A. Battens (Door and Back)2. Select battens and colours
4. Select opening insert
Aluminium anodised
Aluminium powder coated
(For the full colour chart, go to
streetfurniture.com/colour-chart)
Aluminium Beach Oak Grey
Aluminium Bush Cherry
Aluminium Spotted Gum
Aluminium Wenge
W
oo
d
 W
ith
ou
t
W
or
ry
Aluminium Curly Birch
Eco-certified hardwood
(Timber requires oiling every
three months)
Rectangle SlotCircle
B. Colours (Side Panels, Roof, Insert and Signage)
	 For the full colour chart, go to streetfurniture.com/colour-chart
Colours shown are indicative only, variations may occur in printing.
The Linea Bin is constructed from a stainless steel frame and battens in aluminium
or hardwood. Stainless steel 316 is used for the splash tray and robust piano hinge
for door. The bin must be surface-fixed.
Opening
Insert
Roof
Door
Back
Signage
Side
Panel
Side
Panel
Download technical sheet
Recycling (Mustard)General Waste (Lobster Red)
Organics (Viper Green)
3. Select signage (optional)
	 Text is laser-cut with a backing panel, featuring high-contrast
	 colours for accessibility and DDA/ADA alignment.
Tailored
5. Select door lock
Slam Lock with Triangular Key
(Standard)